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Pen Selwood 10k Results
02/04/2023

Forename |Club

No |Surname
305/ Canill
273 |Burden
224 |Isgrove
280/ Compton
284 | Townsend
263 |French
230 |Williamson
266 |[Rumming
291 |Harcom
229 Dodge
298 |Marshall
261 |Dunn
293 Mogridge
302 |Biss

213 |Tooth
210|Jacobs
239 Mcauley
283 |Wills
225|Colohan
256 |Rayner
218 |Shanks
299 \Hooper
290 |Harcom
276 |Beedle
221 |Radley
217 |Cooper
227 |Newton
238 |Pengelly
304 |Sparks
296 Perrett
204 Bryant
240 |Shanks
279 Mudd
262 |Ferrett
264 Forster
292 |Hutchings
278 |Charles
222 \Whitmarsh
236 |Standfield
202 |Patch
274 |Carter
257 |Allard
205 |Mogridge
268 Martin
228 |Stock
285 |Pate

267 |Lomas
301 |Biss

250 |Maxted

Daniel
Phil
Daniel
Steven
Tom
Kate
Edward
Kevin
Brady
Tom
Josh
Andy
William
Neil
Ben
Mark
Tanya
William
Sean
Jerry
Joe
Katie
Aaron
Adam
Jessica
James
William
David
Steven
Chris
Richard
Sam

Ed
Mark
Leo
Sharon
Barnaby
Ruby
Connor
Amelia
Lottie
Demetrie
Dan
Andrew
Danielle
Andrew
Joanne
Aime
Malcolm

Pen Selwood 10k - 02/04/2023

Taunton Ac

Running For Time

Wells City Harriers

Yeovil Town Rrc
Dorset Doddlers
Dorset Doddlers

Dorset Doddlers

Gillingham Trotters

Wells City Harriers
Gillingham Trotters
Wells City Harriers

Yeovil Town Rrc

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Age | Time

33
45
32
35
28
32
31
52
34
32
30
45
30
49
32
38
38
37
32
45
32
42
36
20
24
31
63
63
64
55
45
29
27
32
32
26
29
21
30
31
27
42
35
47
37
63
52
46
74

00:36:00
00:37:30
00:39:05
00:40:18
00:40:52
00:41:22
00:41:50
00:42:32
00:42:47
00:43:04
00:43:10
00:43:31
00:43:45
00:44:01
00:44:08
00:45:21
00:46:39
00:46:55
00:47:53
00:48:12
00:48:18
00:48:37
00:49:18
00:49:43
00:49:51
00:50:09
00:50:43
00:51:09
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:54
00:52:43
00:52:52
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:03
00:53:05
00:53:14
00:53:37
00:53:56
00:54:15
00:54:24
00:54:37
00:54:41
00:54:48
00:54:56
00:55:21
00:55:23
00:55:27
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Pen Selwood 10k Results
02/04/2023

Forename |Club

Position No |Surname

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

281 |Steele
208 |Dallas
206 |Mckenzie
252 |Ponting
297 |Griffin
300 Lloyd
253 |Lynch
245|Spanton
237 |Smith
234 |Birch

307  Twiston Davies

259 Kewley
248 |Samuel
242 |Ferguson
226 |Purcell
269 |Parcell
295 |Perrett
231 |Porter
211|Porter
258 |Chandler
282 |Lindsay Clark
286 |Faithfull
241 |Ferguson
215|Gibson
216 |Parham
203 |Parham
220 Chalke
287 Davey
214 |Gibson
272 |Jenkins
275 |Beedle
260 |Roberts
212 |Wilson
308 |Lomas
265 | Phillips
294 |Feather
232 |Dodge
244 |Doherty
243 |Brooke
254 |Brooke
306 Haskett
303 |Ratcliffe
289 |Smith
277 |Whitehead
288 |Milverton
251 |Williams

Pen Selwood 10k - 02/04/2023

Christopher [Frome RC

Caroline
Dominic
Greg
Zoe
Grace
Damian
Kate
Rodney
Melanie
Jessica
Vicki
Joanna
lan
Emma
Bronwyn
Sarah
Debbie
Louise
Julie
Caroline
Sarah
Pam
Max
Tabitha
Adele
Lucy
Helen
Kate
Barry
Elaine
Sarah
Judith
Steve
Cynthia
Jane
Melita
Kevin
Flora
Orlando
Robert
Clare
Barbara
Corinna
Jennifer
Judy

Gillingham Trotters

Yeovil Town Rrc

Dorset Doddlers

Gillingham Trotters

Lingfield Rc

Dorset Doddlers

Yeovil Town Rrc
Yeovil Town Rrc
Dorset Doddlers
Dorset Doddlers

Poles Ahead

Poles Ahead

Gender Age|Time
Male 62 |00:55:32
Female 34 |00:55:49
Male 36 |00:55:58
Male 71 100:56:17
Female 29 |00:56:31
Female 16 /00:56:53
Male 46 |00:58:45
Female 32 100:59:42
Male 61 |00:59:43
Female 53 |01:00:07
Female 48 101:00:50
Female 55 |01:01:04
Female 49 |01:01:13
Male 65 101:01:28
Female 34 |01:01:38
Female 40 101:02:04
Female 49 |01:02:59
Female 54 101:03:16
Female 55 101:03:17
Female 44 101:04:28
Female 42 |01:05:05
Non-binary |51 01:05:06
Male 54 101:05:11
Male 35 |01:05:27
Female 25 101:06:06
Female 56 |01:06:07
Female 36 |01:06:43
Female 59 |01:07:19
Female 67 |01:07:33
Male 57 101:08:22
Female 55 101:08:32
Female 51 |01:08:43
Female 70 101:09:56
Male 73 101:10:25
Female 66 |01:11:15
Female 67 |01:13:45
Female 71 101:20:48
Male 55 101:20:48
Female 70 |01:24:23
Male 39 |01:24:23
Male 67 |01:24:48
Female 58 |01:34:14
Female 58 |01:34:14
Female 48 101:38:00
Female 73 101:42:39
Female 71 101:49:04
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Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

02/04/2023

Prize Name Club Time

Ist Male Daniel Cahill 00:36:00
2nd Male Phil Burden Taunton Ac 00:37:30
3rd Male Daniel Isgrove 00:39:05
Ist Female Kate French 00:41:22
2nd Female Tanya Mcauley 00:46:39
3rd Female Katie Hooper 00:48:37
Ist Male Vet ~ Kevin Rumming 00:42:32
2nd Male Vet | Andy Dunn 00:43:31
Ist Female Vet |Joanne Lomas | Gillingham Trotters 00:55:21
2nd Female Vet |Aime Biss Wells City Harriers |00:55:23
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